STEM Teacher Zoom Links

Last Name First Name Email Zoom Link

Adore Andrea aadore@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/98891082266

Alston Nicole nalston@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7277431513

Bell Brendan bbell@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/7570166655?pwd=ZUkvQnhOTFFXWnNHNHNiYitMdktMUTO
Bortz Connor cbortz@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/3258905482?pwd=RUdYQWICb2d3eW9JcHhSeWJuNVIwUT09
Burney Harry hburney@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/6846674628?pwd=Mk16akxSMW110XI0eVIGWm15SHcwUT09
Campbell Robert rcampbell@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/5548043589?pwd=dXNZNXFUOEpRSUp4N2pDMzM0aXVBQT09
Darbouze Maxime mdarbouze@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/my/mdarbouze?pwd=akZEbEEAMMNVY1FVLzNzTnkrTXJUdz09
Dubois John jdubois@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/4516009349

Freedman Alec afreedman@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/2201773605

Inzinna David dinzinna@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/9028489933?pwd=NHRiNzkrZG5XalhpSldaZkV3cFFxZz09
Johnson Darren dajohnson@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/7336254023?pwd=UmNWL2dxSVIYS303aWo03aDJTNGJ1dz09
Jordan Brian bjordan@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/my/bjordan123456

Kurman Jr Joseph jkurman@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/92899279155

Labrum Julanne jlabrum@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/5892609045?pwd=clhndFNrZzhJOGtWZUt1MWRITEVSQT09
Laffend Karin klaffend@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/8011567643?pwd=engzS2FHRGK5T3ImbTIjcXR1QWV5Zz09
Lovitz Scott slovitz@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/2189479806

Memon Misha mmemon@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/8756566397?pwd=dTdYR3dyVW4zZBiN3JVMHhLVWc4UT09
Merto Caitlin cmerto@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/9155261827?pwd=MEFIbGhxN3hYQWNWQk5TQ2Q5cnBWQT09
Moreno Nefty nmoreno@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/8216678110?pwd=VkxINGxaajg3VGtsdGhJc3psMEM3Zz09
Olsen Lisa lolsen@chesteruplandsd.org https://z0om.us/j/9808683966?pwd=VmZLd1RZTkwzZ204SS9wWOFMzbis1UT09
Osborn Jonathan josborn@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/6187326169?pwd=YnBrNWhQTnInbVhTaDNSSEMrbmxkdz09
Paquette Richard rpaquette@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/7741470541?pwd=UlpUaThuQ3prb2lwWkxvcFU1WExsUT09
Paulick Michele mpaulick@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/6548397527?pwd=ZmZIS1psSHIXZkg3cEdGd3VHd2tKQT09
Payne Yolonda ypayne@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/7734814338

Phillips Zennia zphillips@chesteruplandsd.org _https://cciu.zoom.us/i/96133989875?pwd=Wjlnb1pZeUprWVFJTG5SaWVRSWpmUT09
Piasecki Andrew apiasecki@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/4519342091?pwd=SXQrY1g1YmkOdnNyTDZoRGZDaXc5Zz09
Pierre Gillian gpierre@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/7828471379

Rutledge Rebecca rrutledge@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/3727226595?pwd=ek557215c053ZFQ5cXBjL1MvVNWpuUT09
Schoppet Lawrence Ischoppet@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/9010674521?pwd=eWsxdklncnFMUmwrb2psVjFjZ0JaZz09
Scorzetti Pasquale pscorzetti@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/7491212083?pwd=QTV|S1hmWIZjODdxcON6eE4wR01FQT09
Shaffer Eric eshaffer@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/4133492641?pwd=ciNNK3INCEVBZC8xYXFZYTRneWY2QT09
Smith Allen alsmith@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/99942137130

Staples Kameron kstaples@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/9729308494?pwd=RjBxcERXTiIi8ONW5PSVdZSndCM1Zudz09
Thomson Rachael rthomson@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/6983164119

Utti Cristina cutti@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/i/8568926890

Wright Bryant brwright@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/7121719723?pwd=MXYOVEdhQOdNcmw3RmgORWdO0c3IxQT09
Zajac Michele mzajac@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/3564432627
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Turner-Wright Chanel cturnerwright@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/6487545230?pwd=T1JDeHd2MG50U1E4TOV3UWFYS1dkdz09
Hargadon Casey chargadon@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/8467908772
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